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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 VACCARI                   CRISTINA          19/02/1957 117

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 RECINE                    ANGELA            13/09/1967 116

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 3 PATTARO                   CHIARA            25/04/1979 101

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 4 CERON                     DARIO             05/10/1977 95

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 5 BERTOLLO                  LAURA             19/10/1982 84

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 6 FAVERO                    ANDREA            25/01/1973 66,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 7 VARINI                    DORA MARIA        23/04/1966 64

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 8 PELLEGRINI                MARTA             16/02/1968 62,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 9 BOMBARDINI                ALESSANDRO        06/02/1979 58

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 10 CASTELLAN                 ELISA             05/12/1983 54,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 11 BERGAMIN                  MASSIMO           17/03/1966 53

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 12 GIANELLO                  MICHELA           04/05/1970 52

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 13 CARLOTTO                  ANTONELLA         01/11/1972 51

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 14 PANETTA                   ELIA DANIELE      01/03/1970 49,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 15 ZIELLO                    ELPIDIO           25/04/1981 47,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 16 TRINCHILLO                ANTONIETTA LEANDRA 21/04/1987 44

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 17 MESSINA                   MARCO ILDEBRANDO  08/11/1975 39,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 18 MILETI                    ROSALIA           25/08/1981 38,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 19 IANNUCCI                  CLAUDIA           22/08/1979 38

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 20 MAURO                     MARIA ROMINA      03/09/1981 37,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 21 BELLUCCO                  PAOLA             21/11/1984 36,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 22 SIVIERI                   LORENZO           07/09/1978 36

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 23 CROPANISE                 SILVIA            07/02/1982 36

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 24 TRENTO                    ALBERTO           26/08/1986 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 25 BABOLIN                   LUDOVICA          25/05/1987 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 26 FARRIS                    SILVIA            02/04/1982 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 27 FACCHINELLO               CHIARA            01/08/1988 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 28 PETTENON                  ALESSANDRA        15/03/1973 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 29 SOLENDO                   TITO PIETRO       01/02/1988 33,5
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 30 GIROLIMETTO               CRISTINA          13/04/1982 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 31 MEZZATO                   VALENTINA         08/08/1992 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 32 ALLEGRO                   LAURA             31/01/1992 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 33 DAL MOLIN                 MIRKO             29/10/1991 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 34 CECCANTI                  TOMMASO           28/10/1988 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 35 D'AGOSTINI                MATTEO            09/03/1988 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 36 COSTA                     LARA MONICA       12/09/1987 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 37 TRASENTE                  MARIALUISA        23/04/1968 31,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 38 SPARACO                   FRANCESCO         26/02/1991 30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 39 BUONGIORNO                IVANA             23/02/1989 30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 40 ORTOLANI                  MARTA             29/07/1968 30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 41 TURCATO                   ALICE             12/11/1984 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 42 SINOPOLI                  FRANCESCA         20/07/1991 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 43 ARGOLINI                  STEFANO           30/07/1988 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 44 ZONTA                     EMMANUEL          06/02/1988 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 45 NARDELLO                  STEFANIA          27/11/1986 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 46 SARTORI                   CRISTIANA         09/10/1971 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 47 ORSATO                    MADDALENA         04/11/1985 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 48 GAMBARO                   FABIO             15/06/1981 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 49 MANCON                    MIRKO             22/01/1979 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 50 FAVERO                    SILVIA            21/05/1981 27,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 51 ROSSO                     CATIA             20/10/1975 27,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 52 MENGATO                   FRANCA            19/09/1962 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 53 TOMBOLATO                 MARTINA           20/05/1975 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 54 CRISAFI                   FERDINANDO        28/03/1969 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 55 BERLOCO                   ILARIA            16/02/1984 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 56 PAGNUCCO                  MAGDA             24/12/1967 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 57 GOZZO                     VALENTINA         23/11/1987 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 58 PEROZZO                   ELISA             21/08/1984 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 59 SPERANZA                  VALENTINA         31/08/1987 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 60 NICOLE'                   MARTA             23/06/1985 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 61 RANCAN                    VALERIA           19/01/1985 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 62 SISCA                     DAMIANO           08/02/1972 22,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 63 PROSDOCIMI                ENRICO            19/11/1981 22

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 64 MONTONE                   PAOLA             18/06/1973 20,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 65 MEZZATO                   LUCA              30/05/1989 19



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 1 COZZA                     ELISA             30/12/1976 115,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 2 GEREMIA                   PAOLA             15/06/1977 104

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 3 EVOLA                     MAURO             30/07/1978 103,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 4 MARCATO                   MICHELA           13/03/1971 91,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 5 STOCCO                    LISA              11/12/1977 89

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 6 PONTAROLO                 SABRINA           12/05/1969 86,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 7 SCHIAVETTO                LUCIA             09/08/1973 84

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 8 DANIELE                   FRANCESCA         19/01/1966 83

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 9 MOMETTO                   ROBERTO           26/08/1978 80

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 10 CORRADIN                  ELISABETTA        10/08/1980 77

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 11 CASTELLAN                 ELISA             05/12/1983 74,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 12 ALESCI                    MARIA GRAZIA      03/08/1986 74,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 13 SCARSO                    SILVIA            26/04/1968 74

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 14 DONATELLI                 NICOLETTA         22/06/1982 72,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 15 NADALUTTI                 RAFFAELLA         14/08/1973 70,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 16 RUFFATO                   SERENA            20/12/1986 69

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 17 VASTA                     ALESSIA MARIA VALE 14/02/1980 63

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 18 COLONNA                   NICOLETTA         17/11/1985 62

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 19 CERCHIARO                 KELLY             12/01/1964 61,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 20 CAPODIECI                 VINCENZO          17/03/1988 58

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 21 MENEGHETTI                LORENZA           13/02/1986 57

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 22 FRANCESCHI                ALESSANDRA        04/09/1968 55

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 23 REGIANI                   PAOLA             08/05/1990 52,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 24 OLIVETTO                  GIULIA            22/12/1988 52,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 25 AGOSTINI                  MARTINA           11/10/1976 51

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 26 RAVENDA                   YLENIA            13/11/1985 49

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 27 BERARDI                   LUCIA             07/06/1989 46

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 28 SPOLZINO                  MICHELE           25/12/1976 45,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 29 BACCHIN                   ELENA             20/11/1982 45

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 30 TALARICO                  ANTONIO           19/12/1976 43

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 31 PACENTI                   CLAUDIO           24/12/1967 42

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 32 SAVINI                    MARIACHIARA       03/01/1988 42

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 33 MURARO                    DANIELA           03/11/1984 40

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 34 MESSINA                   MARIANNA          22/06/1985 38

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 35 BATTISTELLA               MARTINA           20/03/1990 36,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 36 DE MARTINI                DAVIDE            10/03/1989 35



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 37 DAMONTE                   ERIKA             17/07/1986 33,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 38 PULICE                    FRANCESCO         01/06/1985 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 39 MARSAN                    ERICA             13/08/1979 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 40 PAVAN                     CHIARA            21/02/1976 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 41 MIENI                     FLAVIA            25/07/1981 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 42 TOMASI                    SILVIA            22/02/1985 28

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 43 BALBINI                   CATERINA          17/10/1981 27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 44 RENSI                     MARTINA           20/11/1976 27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 CELOTTO                   LAURA             01/03/1968 215,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 MARTIGNON                 ROMINA            04/09/1970 171

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 TRAPANI                   PAOLO             14/10/1979 115,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 ROMANELLO                 FEDERICO          29/03/1978 111

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 CHIOATO                   TATIANA           18/02/1980 108

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 NARDI                     ALESSIA           07/10/1978 92

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 BROTTO                    ELISA             02/01/1978 84,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 SGARBOSSA                 ANNA              26/07/1984 83,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 FERRONATO                 SILVIA            07/07/1984 81

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 STELLA                    ANNALISA          22/12/1983 77

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 BORGHIN                   LAURA             05/02/1988 73,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 GEBELLATO                 SARA              25/02/1968 70,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 ILARDI                    MARIANGELA        17/11/1975 66

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 PINTON                    FEDERICA          03/03/1986 62

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 BROCCA                    LORIS             24/02/1979 60

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 LABADESSA                 VIRGINIA          01/08/1988 59

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 PIGNATELLI                MARILENA          13/02/1986 56

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 SPOSATO                   FRANCESCA         20/12/1983 50

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 CIERI                     DOMENICO          06/06/1987 47

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 DE FAVERI                 STEFANIA          21/01/1973 45,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 PIEROBON                  ANNA              27/02/1990 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 MARGOLA                   TOMMASO           27/09/1985 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 23 DIDONE'                   ELSA              20/01/1982 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 24 RIGNANESE                 LUCIA             14/11/1983 44

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 25 PERON                     MARGHERITA        07/09/1988 43

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 26 DI FUSCO                  EGIDIO            16/11/1984 42,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 27 CAPRIULO                  DIEGO             08/07/1987 41,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 28 POGGI                     CLAUDIA           15/04/1982 40



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 29 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           23/07/1971 38,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 30 MENEGOLLO                 MICHELA           11/11/1986 38,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 31 BABOLIN                   CHIARA            11/07/1983 38

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 32 BROCCA                    ALESSANDRA        06/05/1986 38

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 33 QUARTESAN                 SILVIA            05/07/1975 37

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 34 MEZZABOTTA                FEDERICA          17/05/1979 37

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 35 TIZZANO                   MONICA            19/07/1989 36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 36 VALISENA                  SALVATORE         02/12/1968 36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 37 DE SANTI                  CATERINA          08/06/1977 35,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 38 CANAZZA                   ALESSANDRO        24/01/1978 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 39 GIACOMAZZO                MARCO             29/11/1991 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 40 CHIARETTO                 GIUSEPPINA        08/10/1973 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 41 CIOFFI                    NIVES             24/07/1990 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 42 SCAPIN                    CHIARA            12/03/1992 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 43 PETRIN                    SARA              21/05/1991 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 44 TONELOTTO                 VALENTINA         22/03/1991 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 45 CERBONESCHI               ALESSIO           08/04/1973 32

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 46 TONIATO                   GIORGIA           15/03/1992 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 47 DEL PRETE                 STEFANIA          29/09/1988 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 48 SQUIZZATO                 ERICA             04/05/1976 27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 49 TRENTO                    MARIALAURA        30/07/1991 27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 50 MIOLO                     MATTEO            25/08/1989 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 51 BORRIELLO                 ANNA              30/09/1985 25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 52 GAIOLA                    STEFANIA          23/11/1966 24,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 53 TOSI                      FEDERICO          30/09/1990 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 54 COSTA                     MANUELA           25/11/1974 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 55 TORRESIN                  MARISA            22/09/1960 22,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 56 POLO                      MATTIA            02/03/1989 21,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 57 CUCCATO                   ELISABETTA        11/08/1969 21

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 58 GELAIN                    SABRINA           08/04/1973 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 FUGOLO                    DEVIS             05/05/1973 114,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 BONINSEGNA                MARIA AMALIA      20/04/1963 98,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 GALLO                     MICHELE           07/08/1983 64

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 MARCHIORI                 ALESSANDRO        03/05/1990 51

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 PANARELLI                 ROCCO             03/02/1975 38,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 FAVERIN                   GIULIA            14/02/1982 37



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 MASON                     SILVIA            29/01/1981 34

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 SMENGHI                   MARCELLO          15/04/1958 34

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 SVEGLIADO                 GIACOMO           27/11/1990 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 TAZZI                     ELIO              16/05/1979 31,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 FAVARO                    ANNA              06/02/1993 31,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 SATURNO                   DAVIDE            19/08/1994 29,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 BREGANTIN                 MICHELA           29/03/1973 29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 ANDERLINI                 MATTEO            28/07/1995 26,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 COLACINO                  GIUSEPPE          01/05/1994 26,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 VETTORE                   GIOVANNI          13/03/1993 25,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 TESSAROLO                 ANTONIO           21/09/1990 21,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 BAVONE                    EMANUELE          25/04/1975 21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 SETTE                     ALFREDO           09/05/1972 20

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 SARTORI                   CRISTIAN          02/05/1991 19,38

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 MONTEMITRO                LAURA             19/09/1994 19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 FACCO                     MATTIA            12/04/1987 18,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 PALIOTTO                  LAURA             25/10/1989 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 VIGNOTTO                  VALENTINA         29/05/1992 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 ZURLO                     CHIARA            06/02/1990 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 SEGALINA                  STEFANO           10/05/1982 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 TESSAROLO                 FRANCESCO         03/06/1995 12

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 ZEI                       ANDREA CARLO      13/10/1966 151,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 GIARDINI                  MATTEO            23/10/1980 90,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 SAVIO                     ELISA             29/03/1981 74,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 4 CAMPITELLI                ROSA              11/02/1970 73,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 5 SCALCO                    ERIKA             14/05/1982 57

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 6 GUALCO                    MATTEO            10/07/1980 53,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 7 GALASSO                   ROBERTO           18/03/1985 50

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 8 BERTOCCO                  ENRICO            10/10/1984 38,75

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 9 POVOLO                    MARTINA           19/02/1990 37,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 10 VALLATI                   ELENA             11/07/1978 29,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 11 COBALCHINI                LISA              13/07/1992 29

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 12 TRENTIN                   DINO              02/10/1978 29

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 13 VIDALE                    MASSIMO           17/06/1980 28,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 14 ZONTA                     MARCO             27/07/1988 28

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 15 IOVINO                    VALERIO           25/08/1964 25,5



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 16 BAGGIO                    LUCA              02/10/1990 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 PALAZZO                   FRANCESCO         31/01/1976 108

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 FRANCESCHI                ANDREA            01/06/1970 85

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 3 ZITO                      GIUSEPPE          03/05/1971 84,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 4 BERTOLLO                  LAURA             19/10/1982 84

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 5 BERGAMIN                  MASSIMO           17/03/1966 74

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 6 GIONTI                    IDA               06/11/1982 73,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 7 GIANELLO                  MICHELA           04/05/1970 59

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 8 PELLEGRINI                MARTA             16/02/1968 49,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 9 MESSINA                   MARCO ILDEBRANDO  08/11/1975 49,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 10 PANETTA                   ELIA DANIELE      01/03/1970 49,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 11 FORTE                     SALVATORE         22/07/1980 49

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 12 PINTON                    FEDERICA          03/03/1986 47

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 13 MARGOLA                   TOMMASO           27/09/1985 45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 14 TONIOLO                   SARA              21/06/1984 43

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 15 TRENTO                    ALBERTO           26/08/1986 41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 16 SIVIERI                   LORENZO           07/09/1978 40

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 17 GARBO                     FRANCESCO         22/09/1990 37

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 18 TRASENTE                  MARIALUISA        23/04/1968 36,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 19 BELLUCCO                  PAOLA             21/11/1984 36,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 20 FARRIS                    SILVIA            02/04/1982 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 21 FACCHINELLO               CHIARA            01/08/1988 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 22 SOLENDO                   TITO PIETRO       01/02/1988 33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 23 LANCELLOTTI               FRANCESCA         25/07/1986 33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 24 GIROLIMETTO               CRISTINA          13/04/1982 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 25 D'AGOSTINI                MATTEO            09/03/1988 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 26 ZOCCA                     ALESSIA           02/10/1979 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 27 NOSTRO                    PIETRO            06/09/1974 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 28 CECCHINELLI               MARCO             02/02/1973 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 29 QUEAQUE                   PAULO INACIO      12/09/1964 31,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 30 SPARACO                   FRANCESCO         26/02/1991 30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 31 TURCATO                   ALICE             12/11/1984 29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 32 SINOPOLI                  FRANCESCA         20/07/1991 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 33 ARGOLINI                  STEFANO           30/07/1988 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 34 NARDELLO                  STEFANIA          27/11/1986 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 35 MARIN                     ELISA             29/08/1984 29



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 36 ZAGARIA                   RAFFAELE          29/07/1986 28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 37 SARTORI                   CRISTIANA         09/10/1971 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 38 ORSATO                    MADDALENA         04/11/1985 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 39 GAMBARO                   FABIO             15/06/1981 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 40 MANCON                    MIRKO             22/01/1979 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 41 ORTOLANI                  MARTA             29/07/1968 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 42 COPPO                     CRISTINA          01/04/1988 27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 43 ROSSO                     CATIA             20/10/1975 27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 44 MENGATO                   FRANCA            19/09/1962 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 45 TOMBOLATO                 MARTINA           20/05/1975 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 46 CRISAFI                   FERDINANDO        28/03/1969 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 47 AGOSTINI                  LUCA              02/06/1988 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 48 PIEROBON                  DARIA             27/08/1976 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 49 RIZZATO                   VALENTINA         11/05/1987 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 50 BERLOCO                   ILARIA            16/02/1984 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 51 GOZZO                     VALENTINA         23/11/1987 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 52 NERICCIO                  STEFANIA          31/03/1980 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 53 BISON                     SILVIA            14/11/1967 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 54 SPERANZA                  VALENTINA         31/08/1987 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 55 NICOLE'                   MARTA             23/06/1985 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 56 RANCAN                    VALERIA           19/01/1985 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 57 ZANOTTO                   GUGLIELMO         20/02/1981 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 58 SISCA                     DAMIANO           08/02/1972 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 59 GARGHELLA                 ANDREA            20/09/1982 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 60 PROSDOCIMI                ENRICO            19/11/1981 22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 61 BELTRAMELLO               SILVIA            09/09/1980 22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 62 MONTONE                   PAOLA             18/06/1973 20,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 63 RIGON                     GIULIO            22/07/1988 20,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 64 PIERETTI                  ILARIA            18/07/1988 20,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 65 TONIOLO                   DAVIDE            06/03/1979 20,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 66 SCHIEVANO                 ALESSANDRO        05/10/1963 19,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 67 BERNARDI                  STEFANO           01/04/1988 19

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 68 LANDO                     STEFANO           20/04/1978 18,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 ROCCO                     CARMELA KATIA     17/03/1970 119,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 MACIEJKO                  ANNA KATARZYNA    27/03/1974 73,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 BASTIANUTTO               SARA              20/08/1978 67,5



AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 PAROLIN                   SERENA            12/02/1988 63

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 COCCO                     PAOLA             18/09/1978 55

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 MALFATTI                  CINZIA            07/12/1980 42

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 SANGIOVANNI               GIULIA            14/04/1980 27,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 TORTORELLA                IMMACOLATA        07/12/1974 27,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 ZILIO                     FEDERICA          25/04/1980 127,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 GAZZOLA                   LISA              06/09/1971 110

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 LAZZARIN                  SILVIA            08/06/1969 108

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 MAGGIOLO                  CLAUDIA           27/08/1972 101

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 DESTRO                    ELENA             05/06/1966 66,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 COSMA                     MARIANNA          23/11/1983 65

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 BARIN                     VALENTINA         08/11/1983 61

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 RAMUNDO                   PAOLA             06/03/1977 60,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 BASTIANUTTO               SARA              20/08/1978 60,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 PUPPATO                   ANNA              03/12/1990 59

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 PONTAROLO                 GIULIA            18/04/1988 57

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 NIGRO                     ANNALAURA         22/07/1987 55,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 SGARBOSSA                 LUCA              23/10/1984 51

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 COCCO                     PAOLA             18/09/1978 48

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 BACCHIN                   ROBERTA           27/06/1987 45

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 MALFATTI                  CINZIA            07/12/1980 42

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 VANZO                     ALESSANDRA        20/10/1978 39,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 MAYR                      ELISABETH         24/04/1970 39

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 BOSCO                     CARLA             14/12/1984 39

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 ZANELLA                   SERENA            16/08/1986 35

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 TONIOLO                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1981 31,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 TREVELIN                  ALICE MARCELLINA  30/04/1983 28

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 SANGIOVANNI               GIULIA            14/04/1980 27,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 MIONI                     VALENTINA         20/08/1984 27,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 OLIVO                     MARTINA           16/06/1980 27

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 MAIOLINI                  FEDERICA          15/09/1974 27

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 27 TORTORELLA                IMMACOLATA        07/12/1974 26,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 28 TESSAROLO                 ALESSIA           03/08/1978 26,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 29 PRIANTE                   SILVIA            31/12/1976 26

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 PALIN                     FABRIZIO          05/05/1970 108

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 RAMUNDO                   PAOLA             06/03/1977 90,5



AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 DESTRO                    ELENA             05/06/1966 86,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 DEMARTE                   NOEMI             30/07/1985 69

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 SCUDIERO                  WALTER            05/11/1984 57,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 BERTONCELLO               LUCA              01/03/1984 45

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 BACCHIN                   ROBERTA           27/06/1987 39

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 TONIOLO                   FRANCESCA         18/03/1981 34,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 MIONI                     VALENTINA         20/08/1984 28,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 10 TREVELIN                  ALICE MARCELLINA  30/04/1983 28

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 11 TESSAROLO                 ALESSIA           03/08/1978 26,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 GIROFLETTI                COSETTA           16/03/1965 157,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 2 MAGGIOLO                  CLAUDIA           27/08/1972 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 3 RAVENDA                   YLENIA            13/11/1985 49

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 GIROFLETTI                COSETTA           16/03/1965 157,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 2 MAGGIOLO                  CLAUDIA           27/08/1972 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 3 RAVENDA                   YLENIA            13/11/1985 49

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 GIROFLETTI                COSETTA           16/03/1965 157,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 2 MAGGIOLO                  CLAUDIA           27/08/1972 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 3 RAVENDA                   YLENIA            13/11/1985 49

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 GIROFLETTI                COSETTA           16/03/1965 157,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 ROSSI                     RAIMONDA          17/07/1963 109

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 ALBERINO                  MARIAGRAZIA       02/07/1976 97

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 ZILIO                     FEDERICA          25/04/1980 96,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 GAZZOLA                   LISA              06/09/1971 71

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 LAZZARIN                  SILVIA            08/06/1969 69

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 7 BARIN                     VALENTINA         08/11/1983 59

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 8 MACIEJKO                  ANNA KATARZYNA    27/03/1974 48,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 9 PONTAROLO                 GIULIA            18/04/1988 48

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 10 MAYR                      ELISABETH         24/04/1970 43

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 11 ZANELLA                   SERENA            16/08/1986 40

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 12 BOSCO                     CARLA             14/12/1984 37

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 13 OLIVO                     MARTINA           16/06/1980 27

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 14 PRIANTE                   SILVIA            31/12/1976 26


